6:30-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:15

*9:00-9:25

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:55

9:30-10:30

*10:00-10:25

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:40

3:40-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-6:00

Please note - on scheduled "specials days” activities will be shifted as fieeded

Toddler 1 Class Schedule

*Drop-Off/Breakfast

Diaper Changes/Hand Washing/Free Play
Circle Time

Music/Fridays Only

Shack

Motor Development/Wednesdays Only
Art/Small Group Activities
Zumbini/Wednesdays Week "A" Only
Playground

Free Play/Wash I—-Ianz:ls/Prep for Lunch
Lunch

Diaper Changing/ Transition to Rest Time
Rest Time |

Wake-Up/Diaper Changing/Snack Prep

Afternoon Snack

Story Time/Afternoon Circle/Music & Movement

Playground

Hand Washing/Diaper Changing/Free Play
Art/Small Group Activities

Table Activity

Clean-Up/Story Time/Diaper Changes




