Toddler 1 Class Schedule

6:30-8:30	·Drop-Off/Breakfast
8:30-9:00	Diaper Changes/Hand Washing/Free Play
9:00-9:15	Circle Time
*9:00-9:25	Music/Fridays Only
9:15-9:30	Snack
9:30-9:55	Motor Development/Wednesdays Only
9:30-10:30	Art/Small Group Activities
*10:00-10:25	Zumbini/Wednesdays Week "A" Only
10:30-10:50	Playground
10:50-11:15	Free Play/Wash Hands/Prep for Lunch
11:15-11:45	Lunch
11:45-12:00	Diaper Changing/Transition to Rest Time
12:00-2:30	Rest Time
2:30-3:00	Wake-Up/Diaper Changing/Snack Prep
3:00-3:15	Afternoon Snack
3:15-3:40	Story Time/Afternoon Circle/Music & Movement
3:40-4:00	Playground
4:00-4:15	Hand Washing/Diaper Changing/Free Play
4:15-5:00	Art/Small Group Activities
5:00-5:15	Table Activity
5:15-6:00	Clean-Up/Story Time/Diaper Changes

Please note - on scheduled "specials days" activities will be shifted as needed